TDK Component Library
for Siemens Simcenter Flotherm
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors version 202510
Applications Features Type Part No. Capacitance Rated Voltage / V
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6J4C0G2J103G125AA 10nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6J4C0G2J103J125AA 10nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6J4C0G2J392G125AA 3.9nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6J4C0G2J392J125AA 3.9nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6J4C0G2J822G125AA 8.2nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6J4C0G2J822J125AA 8.2nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6L4C0G2J153G160AA 15nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6L4C0G2J153J160AA 15nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6L4C0G2J472G160AA 4.7nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6L4C0G2J472J160AA 4.7nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6L4C0G2J562G160AA 5.6nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6L4C0G2J562J160AA 5.6nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6M4C0G2J682G200AA 6.8nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6M4C0G2J682J200AA 6.8nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6N4C0G2J223G230AA 22nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6N4C0G2J223J230AA 22nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6P4C0G2J333G250AA 33nF 630
Automotive Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) CGA6 CGA6P4C0G2J333J250AA 33nF 630
Automotive Grade High Temperature Application CGA6 CGA6J4NP02J103G125AA 10nF 630
Automotive Grade High Temperature Application CGA6 CGA6J4NP02J103J125AA 10nF 630
Automotive Grade High Temperature Application CGA6 CGA6J4NP02J822G125AA 8.2nF 630
Automotive Grade High Temperature Application CGA6 CGA6J4NP02J822J125AA 8.2nF 630
Automotive Grade High Temperature Application CGA6 CGA6L4NP02J153G160AA 15nF 630
Automotive Grade High Temperature Application CGA6 CGA6L4NP02J153J160AA 15nF 630
Automotive Grade High Temperature Application CGA6 CGA6N4NP02J223G230AA 22nF 630
Automotive Grade High Temperature Application CGA6 CGA6N4NP02J223J230AA 22nF 630
Automotive Grade High Temperature Application CGA6 CGA6P4NP02J333G250AA 33nF 630
Automotive Grade High Temperature Application CGA6 CGA6P4NP02J333J250AA 33nF 630
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A102G200AC 1nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A102J200AC 1nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A122G200AC 1.2nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A122J200AC 1.2nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A152G200AC 1.5nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A152J200AC 1.5nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A182G200AC 1.8nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A182J200AC 1.8nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A222G200AC 2.2nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A222J200AC 2.2nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A272G200AC 2.7nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A272J200AC 2.7nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A332G200AC 3.3nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A332J200AC 3.3nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A392G200AC 3.9nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A392J200AC 3.9nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A472G200AC 4.7nF 1000
1/4
TDK Component Library
for Siemens Simcenter Flotherm
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors version 202510
Applications Features Type Part No. Capacitance Rated Voltage / V
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A472J200AC 4.7nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A562G200AC 5.6nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A562J200AC 5.6nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A682G200AC 6.8nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3A682J200AC 6.8nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B102G200AC 1nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B102J200AC 1nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B122G200AC 1.2nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B122J200AC 1.2nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B152G200AC 1.5nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B152J200AC 1.5nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B182G200AC 1.8nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B182J200AC 1.8nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B222G200AC 2.2nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B222J200AC 2.2nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B272G200AC 2.7nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B272J200AC 2.7nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B332G200AC 3.3nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B332J200AC 3.3nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B392G200AC 3.9nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B392J200AC 3.9nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B472G200AC 4.7nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B472J200AC 4.7nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B562G200AC 5.6nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6M1C0G3B562J200AC 5.6nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6N1C0G3A822G230AC 8.2nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6N1C0G3A822J230AC 8.2nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6N1C0G3B682G230AC 6.8nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6N1C0G3B682J230AC 6.8nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3A103G250AC 10nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3A103J250AC 10nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3A123G250AC 12nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3A123J250AC 12nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3A153G250AC 15nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3A153J250AC 15nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3A183G250AC 18nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3A183J250AC 18nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3A223G250AC 22nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3A223J250AC 22nF 1000
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3B103G250AC 10nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3B103J250AC 10nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3B822G250AC 8.2nF 1250
Automotive Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) CGA6 CGA6P1C0G3B822J250AC 8.2nF 1250
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J103G125AA 10nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J103J125AA 10nF 630
2/4
TDK Component Library
for Siemens Simcenter Flotherm
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors version 202510
Applications Features Type Part No. Capacitance Rated Voltage / V
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J153G160AA 15nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J153J160AA 15nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J223G230AA 22nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J223J230AA 22nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J333G250AA 33nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J333J250AA 33nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J392G125AA 3.9nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J392J125AA 3.9nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J472G160AA 4.7nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J472J160AA 4.7nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J562G160AA 5.6nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J562J160AA 5.6nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J682G200AA 6.8nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J682J200AA 6.8nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J822G125AA 8.2nF 630
Commercial Grade Mid Voltage(100V to 630V) C3225 C3225C0G2J822J125AA 8.2nF 630
Commercial Grade High Temperature Application C3225 C3225NP02J103G125AA 10nF 630
Commercial Grade High Temperature Application C3225 C3225NP02J103J125AA 10nF 630
Commercial Grade High Temperature Application C3225 C3225NP02J153G160AA 15nF 630
Commercial Grade High Temperature Application C3225 C3225NP02J153J160AA 15nF 630
Commercial Grade High Temperature Application C3225 C3225NP02J223G230AA 22nF 630
Commercial Grade High Temperature Application C3225 C3225NP02J223J230AA 22nF 630
Commercial Grade High Temperature Application C3225 C3225NP02J333G250AA 33nF 630
Commercial Grade High Temperature Application C3225 C3225NP02J333J250AA 33nF 630
Commercial Grade High Temperature Application C3225 C3225NP02J822G125AA 8.2nF 630
Commercial Grade High Temperature Application C3225 C3225NP02J822J125AA 8.2nF 630
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A102G200AC 1nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A102J200AC 1nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A103G250AC 10nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A103J250AC 10nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A122G200AC 1.2nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A122J200AC 1.2nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A123G250AC 12nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A123J250AC 12nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A152G200AC 1.5nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A152J200AC 1.5nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A153G250AC 15nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A153J250AC 15nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A182G200AC 1.8nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A182J200AC 1.8nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A183G250AC 18nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A183J250AC 18nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A222G200AC 2.2nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A222J200AC 2.2nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A223G250AC 22nF 1000
3/4
TDK Component Library
for Siemens Simcenter Flotherm
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors version 202510
Applications Features Type Part No. Capacitance Rated Voltage / V
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A223J250AC 22nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A272G200AC 2.7nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A272J200AC 2.7nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A332G200AC 3.3nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A332J200AC 3.3nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A392G200AC 3.9nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A392J200AC 3.9nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A472G200AC 4.7nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A472J200AC 4.7nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A562G200AC 5.6nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A562J200AC 5.6nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A682G200AC 6.8nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A682J200AC 6.8nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A822G230AC 8.2nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3A822J230AC 8.2nF 1000
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B102G200AC 1nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B102J200AC 1nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B103G250AC 10nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B103J250AC 10nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B122G200AC 1.2nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B122J200AC 1.2nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B152G200AC 1.5nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B152J200AC 1.5nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B182G200AC 1.8nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B182J200AC 1.8nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B222G200AC 2.2nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B222J200AC 2.2nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B272G200AC 2.7nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B272J200AC 2.7nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B332G200AC 3.3nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B332J200AC 3.3nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B392G200AC 3.9nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B392J200AC 3.9nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B472G200AC 4.7nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B472J200AC 4.7nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B562G200AC 5.6nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B562J200AC 5.6nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B682G230AC 6.8nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B682J230AC 6.8nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B822G250AC 8.2nF 1250
Commercial Grade High Voltage(1000V and more) C3225 C3225C0G3B822J250AC 8.2nF 1250
4/4